MAXPRO®
NVR XE
 8/16-Channel Entry Level NVR
OPERATIONAL
MAXPRO NVR SOFTWARE - VERSION 7.5
DATABASE Microsoft® SQL Server® 2019 Express
OPERATING SYSTEM Windows® 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 Value LTSC
IMAGE COMPRESSIONS

other countries.
ONVIF and the ONVIF logo are trademarks of ONVIF Inc. in the
United States and other countries.
MAXPRO and equIP are trademarks or registered trademarks
of Honeywell International Inc. in the United States and other
countries.
Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to make
changes in product design or specifications.
HSV-MPXE-09-UK(0323)DS-ZD
© 2023 Honeywell International Inc.
MAXPRO NVR XE
HNMXE08E00T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 8 Channel, 0 TB
HNMXE08E02T  MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 8 Channel, 2 TB
HNMXE08E04T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 8 Channel, 4 TB
HNMXE08E08T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 8 Channel, 8 TB
HNMXE08E12T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 8 Channel, 12 TB
HNMXE08E16T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 8 Channel, 16 TB
HNMXE08E20T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 8 Channel, 20 TB
HNMXE16E02T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 16 Channel, 2 TB
HNMXE16E04T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 16 Channel, 4 TB
HNMXE16E08T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 16 Channel, 8 TB
HNMXE16E12T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 16 Channel, 12 TB
HNMXE16E16T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 16 Channel, 16 TB
HNMXE16E20T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E 16 Channel, 20 TB
MAXPRO NVR XE – PART NUMBER LOOKUP
HNMXE	 08	 E	 04T
MAXPRO® NVR XE
# of Channels

buildings.honeywell.com/security
Honeywell Commercial Security
Building 5, Carlton Park
King Edward Avenue
Narborough, Leicester  LE19 0LF
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1163 500714
* Refer to the storage calculator on buildings.honeywell.com to help determine what
   size unit to order.
UPGRADE KITS FOR MAXPRO SE  REV D/ XE REV E
HNMSXDHD2T 2 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXDHD4T  4 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXDHD6T 6 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXDHD8T 8 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXDHD10T 10 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
MAXPRO NVR XE - CHANNEL UPGRADE LICENSE*
HNM816NLIC NVR XE 8 to 16 Ch Upgrade Software
License
3RD PARTY I/O MODULE INTEGRATION